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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 30 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTE

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 28.72 611
2. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 31.46 465
3. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 32.02 441

KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.02 441
STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 32.02 441

6. STEVANOVIC, petra 09 DUBOCICA 32.46 423
7. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 P.K.Neptun 32.86 408
8. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 33.06 401

TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 33.06 401
10. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 33.54 384
11. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 33.65 380
12. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 35.22 331
13. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 35.51 323
14. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 35.65 319
15. TRIFUNOVSKA, irina 13 MLADOST 36.64 294
16. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.15 282
17. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 39.11 242
18. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 39.71 231
19. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 40.36 220
20. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 40.91 211
21. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 DELFIN 41.06 209
22. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 41.32 205
23. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.33 205
24. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 41.81 198
25. HRISTOVSKA, kalina 13 P.K.Neptun 42.21 192
26. DIMITRIEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 43.16 180
27. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 43.46 176
28. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 43.51 175
29. UJEZA JUPOLLI, 14 Sc Step 43.62 174
30. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 44.45 165
31. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 45.85 150
32. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 46.92 140
33. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 48.45 127
34. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 48.75 125
35. POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018 49.70 118
36. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 51.90 103
37. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 52.13 102
38. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar2018 52.64 99
39. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 56.14 81
40. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 57.91 74
41. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 58.84 71
42. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:00.01 67
43. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:01.42 62

DSQ GEORGIEVSKI, Mina 16 MLADOST
DSQ TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 30, Women, 50m Butterfly

CATEGORY B

1. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.02 441
STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 32.02 441

3. STEVANOVIC, petra 09 DUBOCICA 32.46 423

CATEGORY C

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 31.46 465
2. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 P.K.Neptun 32.86 408
3. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 33.06 401
4. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 33.54 384
5. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 33.65 380
6. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 39.71 231
7. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 48.75 125

CATEGORY D

1. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 32.02 441
2. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 33.06 401
3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 35.22 331
4. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 35.51 323
5. TRIFUNOVSKA, irina 13 MLADOST 36.64 294
6. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.15 282
7. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 40.36 220
8. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 DELFIN 41.06 209
9. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 41.81 198

10. HRISTOVSKA, kalina 13 P.K.Neptun 42.21 192
11. DIMITRIEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 43.16 180
12. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 43.46 176
13. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 ATLANTIDA 43.51 175
14. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 45.85 150
15. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar2018 46.92 140
16. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 51.90 103
17. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 52.13 102
18. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 57.91 74
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:01.42 62

DSQ TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar2018

CATEGORY E

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 35.65 319
2. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 39.11 242
3. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 40.91 211
4. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 41.32 205
5. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.33 205
6. UJEZA JUPOLLI, 14 Sc Step 43.62 174
7. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 44.45 165
8. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 48.45 127
9. POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018 49.70 118
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 30, Women, 50m Butterfly

CATEGORY F

1. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar2018 52.64 99
2. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 56.14 81
3. FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 58.84 71
4. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar2018 1:00.01 67

DSQ GEORGIEVSKI, Mina 16 MLADOST


